DATASHEET
gemino
 Universal GSM/GPRS Communicator
KSI4100010.300 - KSI4100010.310 - KSI4100020.300 - KSI4100020.310
INTRODUCTION
gemino is a Bi-directional Universal GSM/GPRS  COMMUNICATOR  specifically developed for
Professional Security applications, even though its flexibility enables its use in many
telecom/communication, industrial and residential applications, basically anywhere there is a

Through your PC on the USB port, or simply by uploading the program by means of a flash memory
on the USB port or thanks to the LCD ergo linked on the KS-BUS
HOW TO ORDER
Ksenia Finished Product
KSI4100010.310 - KSI4100020.310
PARTS INCLUDED
PRODUCT CODE QUANTITY DESCRIPTION
KSI4100010.310 1 PCBA
KSI4100020.310 1 PCBA
1  slim case and 1 screw
(alternatively may contain  2 expander  modules)
1 Quick Installation Guide in IT/EN/FR
OPTIONALS
PRODUCT CODE QUANTITY DESCRIPTION
KSI4800000.300 1 Kit external antenna with connector and 30 cm. cable
KSI4800001.300 1 Kit external antenna with connector and 3 m. cable
KSI7401000.010 1 Plastic case "slim" only: it may contain a GSM module or
alternatively 2 expander modules
KSI7500000.000 1 Kit for programming the GSM/GPRS from ergo KP- 1,5 m.
cable
KSI7501002.000 1 Flash memory 4GB personalized KSENIA for program up-load
or gadget
KSI7501000.020 1 Micro-USB adapter, Micro-A male to USB A female color
black
KSI7501001.000 1 Programming cable from PC (USB) to gemino (micro USB) of
180 cm.
KSI2300000.300 1 Expansion module with 5 programmable I/O and 4
mounting sustainers
KSI4100010.300 1 GSM /GPRS module (PCBA) and 4 mounting sustainers
gemino exp.
KSI4100020.300 GSM /GPRS module (PCBA) with 4 program. inputs and 4
mounting sustainers gemino4
DATASHEET
gemino